
 

 
All information correct at time of print. Please check www.blc.ac.uk for the most up to date information 

 

Those in receipt 
of Job Seekers  
Allowance or  
Employment 

Support Allowance 
may be  

entitled to a 50% 
discount. 

 

If the start 
date has 

passed you 
may still be 

able to enrol! 
Contact us 

today. 
 

Sensitivity: Internal 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

AUTUMN  2020….book now 
 

THE DOME, BUXTON CAMPUS 
COURSE DATE DAY TIME COST WEEKS 

French for Beginners  22 Sept Tues 7pm-9pm £100 10 

British Sign Language for Beginners  24 Sept Thurs 7pm-9pm £120 12 

LEEK CAMPUS 

COURSE DATE DAY TIME COST WEEKS 

Mandarin Conversation for Beginners 5 Oct Mon 7pm-9pm £100 10 

Floristry for Autumn 5 Oct Mon 7pm-9pm    £50** 5 

Christmas Floristry 16 Nov  Mon            7pm-9pm     £50**        5 

Spanish Conversation for Beginners 13 Oct Tues 7pm-9pm £80 8 

Art – Access for Artist Within 29 Sept Tues 7pm-9pm £100 10 

Pottery 29 Sept Tues 6pm-9pm £152* 8 

Sewing for Beginners 23 Sept Wed 7pm-9pm £60 6 

French for Beginners 23 Sept Wed 5pm-7pm £100 10 

French – Next Stage 23 Sept Wed 7pm-9pm £100 10 

Ceramics Workshop 24 Sept Thurs 1pm-3pm £140* 10 

Ceramics Workshop 25 Sept Fri 10am-12noon £140* 10 

ONLINE DELIVERY 

Introduction to Family History 28 Sept Mon 7pm-9pm £50 5 

Introduction to Creative Writing for 
Beginners 

1 Oct Thurs 7pm-9pm £50 5 

Introduction to Creative Writing for 
Intermediate 

12 Nov Thurs 7pm-9pm £50 5 

Italian Conversation for Beginners 4 Nov Wed 7pm-9pm £60 6 

Italian Conversation for Improvers 3 Nov Tues 7.15pm-9.15pm £60 6 

 
*      includes weekly material costs              
**     weekly material costs extra 

 

     


